MILLERSVILLE TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS PERFORMANCES

Team Place, Points

Date
2024

2023

2022

2021
2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014
2013
2012

20M

2009
2008
2007
2000
1996
1995
1994
1992
1991
1983
1982
1981

Location
Emporia State

(SU-Pueblo

Grand Valley State

Grand Valley State

Texas A&M Kingsville

Johnson CSmith (N.C.)

IMG Academy (Fla.)

IMG Academy (Fla).

Grand Valley State

Grand Valley State

(SU-Pueblo
(SU-Pueblo

(al State Stanislaus

San Angelo State

(al Poly Pomona

Johnson C. Smith (N.C.)

N.C. State
UCRiverside
Emporia State
Saint Augustine’s
San Angelo State
San Angelo State
S.E. Missouri State
Sacramento State
AIAW DIl Champs

NTS

17th, 18

57th, 1

38th, 5
34th, 6

24th, 12

31st,9

NTS

67th, 1

NTS
NTS
NTS

40th, 5

47th, 3
44th, 4
NTS
50th, 1
36th, 4
43rd, 1
A1st, 1
34th, 4
40th, 1
39th, 7

Name
Darian Hauf

Hannah Woefling
Hannah Woefling
Darian Hauf

Aliyah Striver
Hannah Woelfling
Aliyah Striver
Hannah Woelfling

Hannah Woefling

Sunflower Greene
Sunflower Greene
Sunflower Greene
Aliyah Striver

Sunflower Greene
Amanda Myers
Sunflower Greene

Sunflower Greene
Sunflower Greene
Amanda Myers

Amanda Myers
Erin Madison

Erin Madison
Amanda Myers
Kiara Allen

Kiara Allen
Erin Madison

Elicia Anderson
Elicia Anderson

Elicia Anderson
Elicia Anderson

Priscilla Jennings
Priscilla Jennings
Priscilla Jennings
Jennifer Smith
Kelli Caldwell
JoRupp

Amy Seir

Amy Seir

Kellie Boozer

Joyce VanGinhoven

Jennifer Bair

Event
Pole Vault

Hammer
Discus
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Hammer

Hammer

Shot Put
Hammer
Discus
Shot Put

Shot Put
Javelin
Hammer

Shot Put
Hammer
Javelin

Javelin
400 H

400 H
Javelin
100

100
400IH

10,000
5,000

10,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
1500
Javelin
Triple Jump
1,500
Javelin
Javelin
10,000

3,000

Place
15th

2nd
1st
12th

12th
DNF
8th
10th

4th

7th
5th
23rd
23rd

2nd
5th
19th

4th
20th
6th

10th
10th

8th
13th
23rd

24th
15th

10th
16th

4th
11th

6th
5th
9th
8th

8th
8th
5th
8th

4th

Performance
3.84m

61.98m
50.9Tm
3.85m

14.27m

Foulm
56.38m
54.86m

56.9Tm

15.46m
55.73m
35.19m
13.45m

16.10m
46.19m
50.5Tm

15.59m
48.05m
46.33m

48.12m
1:00.37

59.97
43.36m
12.05

12.00
1:02.04

37:01.87
18:30.68

34:17.31
16:55.81

16:58.10
17:00.54
4:34.15
42.38m
12.02m
4:40

45.56m
387

10:05.9



