## MILLERSVILLE TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS PERFORMANCES Date Location Team Place, Points Name Event Place Performance						
2024	Emporia State	NTS	Darian Hauf	Pole Vault	15th	3.84m
2023	CSU-Pueblo	17th, 18	Hannah Woefling Hannah Woefling Darian Hauf	Hammer Discus Pole Vault	2nd 1st 12th	61.98m 50.91m 3.85m
2022	Grand Valley State	57th, 1	Aliyah Striver Hannah Woelfling Aliyah Striver Hannah Woelfling	Shot Put Discus Hammer Hammer	12th DNF 8th 10th	14.27m Foulm 56.38m 54.86m
2021	Grand Valley State	38th, 5	Hannah Woefling	Hammer	4th	56.91m
2019	Texas A&M Kingsville	34th, 6	Sunflower Greene Sunflower Greene Sunflower Greene Aliyah Striver	Shot Put Hammer Discus Shot Put	7th 5th 23rd 23rd	15.46m 55.73m 35.19m 13.45m
2018	Johnson C Smith (N.C.)	24th, 12	Sunflower Greene Amanda Myers Sunflower Greene	Shot Put Javelin Hammer	2nd 5th 19th	16.10m 46.19m 50.51m
2017	IMG Academy (Fla.)	31st, 9	Sunflower Greene Sunflower Greene Amanda Myers	Shot Put Hammer Javelin	4th 20th 6th	15.59m 48.05m 46.33m
2016	IMG Academy (Fla).	NTS	Amanda Myers Erin Madison	Javelin 400 IH	10th 10th	48.12m 1:00.37
2015	Grand Valley State	67th, 1	Erin Madison Amanda Myers Kiara Allen	400 IH Javelin 100	8th 13th 23rd	59.97 43.36m 12.05
2014	Grand Valley State	NTS	Kiara Allen	100	24th	12.00
2013	CSU-Pueblo	NTS	Erin Madison	400 IH	15th	1:02.04
2012	CSU-Pueblo	NTS	Elicia Anderson Elicia Anderson	10,000 5,000	10th 16th	37:01.87 18:30.68
2011	Cal State Stanislaus	40th, 5	Elicia Anderson Elicia Anderson	10,000 5,000	4th 11th	34:17.31 16:55.81
2009	San Angelo State	47th, 3	Priscilla Jennings	5,000	6th	16:58.10
2008	Cal Poly Pomona	44th, 4	Priscilla Jennings	5,000	5th	17:00.54
2007	Johnson C. Smith (N.C.)	NTS	Priscilla Jennings	1500	9th	4:34.15
2000	N.C. State	50th, 1	Jennifer Smith	Javelin	8th	42.38m
1996	UC Riverside	36th, 4	Kelli Caldwell	Triple Jump	6th	12.02m
1995	Emporia State	43rd, 1	Jo Rupp	1,500	8th	4:40
1994	Saint Augustine's	41st, 1	Amy Seir	Javelin	8th	
1992	San Angelo State	34th, 4	Amy Seir	Javelin	5th	45.56m
1991	San Angelo State	40th, 1	Kellie Boozer	10,000	8th	38?
1983	S.E. Missouri State	39th, 7				
1982	Sacramento State		Joyce VanGinhoven			
1981	AIAW DIII Champs		Jennifer Bair	3,000	4th	10:05.9